2017 Junior Development Series Tournament Calendar

START
2/01/17

7/01/17
9/01/17
12/01/17
17/01/17
23/01/17
28/01/17

4/02/17
11/02/17
12/02/17

18/02/17
25/02/17
25/02/17
5/03/17
11/03/17

11/3/17

11/03/17

18/03/17
25/03/17
3/04/17
3/04/17
6/04/17
7/04/17

8/04/17
9/04/17
10/04/17
15/04/17

22/04/17
29/04/17
29/04/17
30/04/17
5/05/17

END
6/01/17

11/07/17
11/01/17
16/01/17
19/01/17
25/01/17
29/01/17

5/02/17
12/02/17
12/02/17

19/02/17
26/02/17
26/02/17
5/03/17
13/03/17

13/3/17

13/03/17

19/03/17
26/03/17
5/04/17
4/04/17
8/04/17
9/04/17

9/04/17
9/04/17
12/04/17
17/04/17

23/04/16
30/04/17
30/04/17
30/04/17
5/05/17

EVENT
AKT Trophy Centre Tennis Grand Prix

BreakPoint Analysis GOLD AMT
Boroondara Summer Series AMT #1
Melbourne Open Championships
January Grand Slam Leveller
Boroondara Summer Series AMT #2
Mornington Tennis Centre January JDS

BreakPoint Analysis JDS #1
Boroondara Summer Series #3

Geelong Lawn February JDS
Ray White North Suburban Junior Tournament
Series JDS #1

Mornington Tennis Centre February JDS
Boroondara Summer Series #4
Geelong Lawn March JDS
Yarra Valley Projects Tennis Classic

Hoppers Crossing TC Labour Day Tournament

Hume Labour Day Grand Slam Leveller
Ray White North Suburban Junior Tournament
Series JDS #2

Boroondara Summer Series AMT #5
A.S. Lodge Easter Classic
Travel Counsellors Altona April JDS
Boroondara Easter AMT Classic #1

www.bustours.net.au JDS #1
Ray White North Suburban Junior Tournament
Series JDS #3

Geelong Lawn April JDS
Boroondara Easter AMT Classic #2
Easter Grand Slam Leveller

BreakPoint Analysis JDS #2
Peters Autumn JDS Tournament #1
Mornington Tennis Centre April JDS

Schnitz Traralgon JDS #1
Geelong Lawn May JDS

VENUE

Boroondara Tennis Centre
Notting-Hill Pinewood
Tennis Club

Boroondara Tennis Centre
Boroondara Tennis Centre
Boroondara Tennis Centre
Boroondara Tennis Centre

Mornington Tennis Centre
Maribyrnong Secondary
College

Boroondara Tennis Centre

Geelong Lawn Tennis Club
Hume Tennis and
Community Centre

Mornington Tennis Centre
Boroondara Tennis Centre
Geelong Lawn Tennis Club

Boroondara Tennis Centre
Hoppers Crossing Tennis
Club
Hume Tennis and
Community Centre
Hume Tennis and
Community Centre
Boroondara Tennis Centre
Boroondara Tennis Centre
Altona Tennis Club
Boroondara Tennis Centre
East Coburg Tennis Club
Hume Tennis and
Community Centre
Geelong Lawn Tennis Club
Boroondara Tennis Centre
Boroondara Tennis Centre
Maribyrnong Secondary
College
Boroondara Tennis Centre
Mornington Tennis Centre

Traralgon Tennis
Association

Geelong Lawn Tennis Club

ENTRIES
CLOSE

19/12/16

24/12/16
26/12/16
29/12/16
12/01/16
9/01/17

21/01/17

1/02/17
28/01/17
10/02/17

13/02/17
18/02/17
11/02/17
3/05/17
25/02/17

6/03/17

6/03/17

13/03/17
11/03/17
20/03/17
27/03/17
23/03/17
4/04/17

3/04/17
7/04/17
27/03/17
10/04/17

20/04/17
23/04/17
22/02/17
27/04/17

5/05/17

CONTACT

Warren Maher

Nick Gissing
Paul Gaff
Warren Maher
Paul Gaff
Paul Gaff
Kate Antosik

Nick Gissing
Paul Gaff
Alan Doherty

Gary Purcell
Kate Antosik
Paul Gaff
Alan Doherty
Warren Maher

Ryan Meehan
Paul Gaff

Gary Purcell
Paul Gaff
Warren Maher
Mark Peel
Paul Gaff
Lynton Joseph

Gary Purcell
Alan Doherty
Paul Gaff
Paul Gaff

Nick Gissing
Warren Maher
Kate Antosik

Susie Grumley

Alan Doherty

PHONE

9850 4500

0434 370 894
0412550230
9850 4500
0412550230
0412550230
0359756124

0434 370 894
0412550230
035243 2819

0477 152573
0359756124
0412550230
0352432819
9850 4500

0439 304 250

0412550230

0477 152573
0412550230
9850 4500
0488 098 680
0412550230
0407 697 941

0477 152573
035243 2819
0412550230
0412550230

0434 370 894
98504500
0359756124
0351744626
0352432819

EMAIL

tournaments@boroondaratenniscentre.com.au

ngissing@breakpointanalysis.com
paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au
tournaments@boroondaratenniscentre.com.au
paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au
paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au
info@morningtontenniscentre.com.au

ngissing@breakpointanalysis.com
paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au

alan.doherty@wesetnet.com.au

tournaments@humetennis.com.au

info@morningtontenniscentre.com.au
paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au

alan.doherty@wesetnet.com.au
tournaments@boroondaratenniscentre.com.au

meehantennis@live.com.au
paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au

tournaments@humetennis.com.au
paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au
tournaments@boroondaratenniscentre.com.au
mark@vida.tennis.com.au
paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au
info@elitetennis.com.au

tournaments@humetennis.com.au
alan.doherty@wesetnet.com.au
paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au
paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au

ngissing@breakpointanalysis.com
tournaments@boroondaratenniscentre.com.au

info@morningtontenniscentre.com.au

sec@traralgontennis.com
alan.doherty@wesetnet.com.au
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2017Junior Development Series Tournament Calendar

START

6/05/17
13/05/17

13/05/17
20/05/17
27/05/17
27/05/17
28/05/17
4/06/17
9/06/17
17/06/17

17/06/17
18/06/17
24/06/17
24/06/17
25/06/17
4/07/17
7/07/17
9/07/17
10/07/17
10/07/17

15/07/17

22/07/17
23/07/17
29/07/17
29/07/17
5/08/17

5/08/17
6/08/17
12/08/17
19/08/17
20/08/17
26/08/17
26/08/17
2/09/17
3/09/17
9/09/17

9/09/17

END

7/05/17
14/05/17

14/05/17
21/05/17
28/05/17
28/05/17
28/05/17
4/06/17
11/06/17
18/06/17

18/06/17
18/06/17
25/06/17
25/06/17
25/06/17
6/07/17
9/07/17
9/07/17
11/07/17
12/07/17

16/07/17

23/07/17
23/07/17
30/07/17
30/07/17
6/08/17

6/08/17
6/08/17
13/08/17
20/08/17
20/08/17
27/08/17
27/08/16
3/09/17
3/09/17
10/09/17

10/09/17

EVENT

Boroondara Blockbuster Series #1

Peters Autumn JDS Tournament #2
Ray White North Suburban Junior Tournament
Series JDS #4

Boroondara Blockbuster Series #2
Peters Autumn JDS Tournament #3
Mornington Tennis Centre May JDS

Schnitz Traralgon JDS #2
Geelong Lawn June JDS
Queen’s Birthday Grand Slam Leveller

Peters Autumn JDS Tournament #4
Ray White North Suburban Junior Tournament
Series JDS #5

Tennis Victoria JDS State Claycourt Championships
Mornington Tennis Centre June JDS
Boroondara Blockbuster Series #3
Schnitz Traralgon JDS #3
July Holidays Grand Slam Leveller
www.bustours.net.au JDS #2
Geelong Lawn July JDS
Travel Counsellors Altona July JDS
Boroondara Winter Series AMT #1

BreakPoint Analysis NHPTC JDS

BreakPoint Analysis JDS #3
Schnitz Traralgon JDS #4
Peters Winter JDS Tournament #1
Mornington Tennis Centre July JDS

Boroondara Winter Series AMT #2
Ray White North Suburban Junior Tournament
Series JDS #6

Geelong Lawn August JDS
Peters Winter JDS Tournament #2
Boroondara Winter Series AMT #3

Schnitz Traralgon JDS #5
Peters Winter JDS Tournament #3
Mornington Tennis Centre August JDS
Peters Winter JDS Tournament #4
Geelong Lawn September JDS

Boroondara Winter Series AMT #4
Ray White North Suburban Junior Tournament
Series JDS #7

VENUE

Boroondara Tennis Centre

Boroondara Tennis Centre
Hume Tennis and
Community Centre

Boroondara Tennis Centre
Boroondara Tennis Centre
Mornington Tennis Centre
Traralgon Tennis Association
Geelong Lawn Tennis Club
Boroondara Tennis Centre

Boroondara Tennis Centre
Hume Tennis and
Community Centre

Ringwood Tennis Club
Mornington Tennis Centre
Boroondara Tennis Centre

Traralgon Tennis Association
Boroondara Tennis Centre
East Coburg Tennis Club
Geelong Lawn Tennis Club
Altona Tennis Club

Boroondara Tennis Centre
Notting-Hill Pinewood
Tennis Club
Maribyrnong Secondary
College

Traralgon Tennis Association
Boroondara Tennis Centre
Mornington Tennis Centre

Boroondara Tennis Centre
Hume Tennis and
Community Centre

Geelong Lawn Tennis Club
Boroondara Tennis Centre
Boroondara Tennis Centre
Traralgon Tennis Association
Boroondara Tennis Centre
Mornington Tennis Centre
Boroondara Tennis Centre
Geelong Lawn Tennis Club

Boroondara Tennis Centre
Hume Tennis and
Community Centre

ENTRIES
CLOSE

22/04/17
7/05/17

8/05/17
6/05/17
21/05/17
21/05/17
25/05/17
2/06/17
5/06/17
11/06/17

16/06/17
INVITATIONAL
17/06/17
10/06/17
22/06/17
29/06/17
4/07/17
7/07/17
3/07/17
26/06/17

13/07/17

20/07/17
20/07/17
23/07/17
23/07/17
22/07/17

31/07/17
4/08/17
6/08/17
5/08/17
17/08/17

20/08/17
19/08/17

27/08/17
1/09/17

26/08/17

4/09/17

CONTACT

Paul Gaff
Warren Maher

Gary Purcell
Paul Gaff
Warren Maher
Kate Antosik
Susie Grumley
Alan Doherty
Paul Gaff
Warren Maher

Gary Purcell
Shelly Hart
Kate Antosik
Paul Gaff
Susie Grumley
Paul Gaff
Lynton Joseph
Alan Doherty
Mark Peel
Paul Gaff

Nick Gissing

Nick Gissing
Susie Grumley
Warren Maher

Kate Antosik

Paul Gaff

Gary Purcell
Alan Doherty
Warren Maher

Paul Gaff
Susie Grumley
Warren Maher

Kate Antosik
Warren Maher
Alan Doherty

Paul Gaff

Gary Purcell

PHONE

0412550230
98504500

0477 152573
0412550230
9850 4500
0359756124
035174 4626
035243 2819
0412550230
98504500

0477 152573
84208430
0359756124
0412550230
035174 4626
0412550230
0407 697 941
035243 2819
0488 098 680
0412550230

0434 370 894

0434 370 894
035174 4626
9850 4500
0359756124
0412550230

0477 152573
035243 2819
9850 4500
0412550230
035174 4626
9850 4500
0359756124
98504500
035243 2819
0412550230

0477152573

EMAIL

paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au

tournaments@boroondaratenniscentre.com.au

tournaments@humetennis.com.au
paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au
tournaments@boroondaratenniscentre.com.au
info@morningtontenniscentre.com.au
sec@traralgontennis.com
alan.doherty@wesetnet.com.au

paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au
tournaments@boroondaratenniscentre.com.au

tournaments@humetennis.com.au
shart@tennis.com.au
info@morningtontenniscentre.com.au

paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au
sec@traralgontennis.com

paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au

info@elitetennis.com.au
alan.doherty@wesetnet.com.au

mark@vida.tennis.com.au

paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au

ngissing@breakpointanalysis.com

ngissing@breakpointanalysis.com
sec@traralgontennis.com
tournaments@boroondaratenniscentre.com.au
info@morningtontenniscentre.com.au
paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au

tournaments@humetennis.com.au
alan.doherty@wesetnet.com.au

tournaments@boroondaratenniscentre.com.au
paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au
sec@traralgontennis.com

tournaments@boroondaratenniscentre.com.au

info@morningtontenniscentre.com.au

tournaments@boroondaratenniscentre.com.au

alan.doherty@wesetnet.com.au
paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au

tournaments@humetennis.com.au
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2017 Junior Development Series Tournament Calendar

START
16/09/17

23/09/17

28/09/17

30/09/17

1/10/17

2/10/17

6/10/17

14/10/17
21/10/17

28/10/17

28/10/17

5/11/17
11/1117

12/1117

18/11/17
25/11/17

25/11/17

25/11/17

2/12117
3/12/17

10/12/17

16/12/17

16/12/17

END
17/09/17

26/09/17

30/09/17

1/10/17

1/10/17

4/10/17

8/10/17

15/10/17
22/10/17

29/10/17

29/10/17

5/11/17
12/1117

12/11/17

19/11/17
26/11/17

26/11/17

26/11/17

10/12/17
3/12/17

10/12/17

17/12/17

17/12/17

EVENT

Peters Spring JDS Tournament #1
Boroondara September Shoot Out AMT
www.bustours.net.au JDS #3
Mornington Tennis Centre September JDS
Geelong Lawn October JDS
September Holidays Grand Slam Leveller
Boroondara Vic Metro Series AMT #1

BreakPoint Analysis JDS #4
Peters Spring JDS Tournament #2

Mornington Tennis Centre October JDS
Boroondara Vic Metro Series AMT #2

Geelong Lawn November JDS
Peters Spring JDS Tournament #3

Warrnambool Lawn JDS #1

Boroondara Vic Metro Series AMT #3
Peters Spring JDS Tournament #4

Mornington Tennis Centre November JDS
Ray White North Suburban Junior Tournament Series
JDS #8

Boroondara Champions AMT
Tennis Victoria JDS State Hardcourt Championships

Warrnambool Lawn JDS #2
www.bustours.net.au JDS #4

Ray White North Suburban Junior Tournament Series
JDS #9

VENUE

Boroondara Tennis Centre
Boroondara Tennis Centre
East Coburg Tennis Club
Mornington Tennis Centre
Geelong Lawn Tennis Club
Boroondara Tennis Centre

Boroondara Tennis Centre
Maribyrnong Secondary
College
Boroondara Tennis Centre

Mornington Tennis Centre
Boroondara Tennis Centre

Geelong Lawn Tennis Club

Boroondara Tennis Centre

Warrnambool Lawn Tennis
Club

Boroondara Tennis Centre
Boroondara Tennis Centre

Mornington Tennis Centre
Hume Tennis and
Community Centre

Boroondara Tennis Centre
TBC
Warrnambool Lawn Tennis
Club

East Coburg Tennis Club
Hume Tennis and
Community Centre

ENTRIES
CLOSE

10/09/17

9/09/17

25/09/17

23/09/17

29/09/17

28/09/17

22/09/17

10/10/17
15/10/17

21/10/17

14/10/17

3/11/17
5/11/17

8/11/17

4/11/17
19/11/17

18/11/17

20/11/17

18/11/17
INVITATIONAL

6/12/17

14/12/17

11/12/17

CONTACT

Warren Maher
Paul Gaff
Lynton Joseph
Kate Antosik
Alan Doherty
Paul Gaff
Paul Gaff

Nick Gissing
Warren Maher

Kate Antosik
Paul Gaff

Alan Doherty
Warren Maher

Andrew Crawford

Paul Gaff
Warren Maher

Kate Antosik
Gary Purcell

Paul Gaff
Shelly Hart

Andrew Crawford
Lynton Joseph

Gary Purcell

PHONE

9850 4500
0412550
230
0407 697
941
035975
6124
035243
2819
0412550
230
0412550
230
0434370
894
9850 4500
035975
6124
0412 550
230
035243
2819
9850 4500
0431791
256
0412 550
230
9850 4500
035975
6124
0477 152
573
0412550
230
8420 8430
0431791
256
0407 697
941
0477 152
573

EMAIL

tournaments@boroondaratenniscentre.com.au

paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au
info@elitetennis.com.au
info@morningtontenniscentre.com.au
alan.doherty@wesetnet.com.au
paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au
paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au

ngissing@breakpointanalysis.com
tournaments@boroondaratenniscentre.com.au

info@morningtontenniscentre.com.au

paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au

alan.doherty@wesetnet.com.au
tournaments@boroondaratenniscentre.com.au

info@beachsidetennisacademy.com.au

paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au
tournaments@boroondaratenniscentre.com.au

info@morningtontenniscentre.com.au
tournaments@humetennis.com.au

paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au
shart@tennis.com.au

info@beachsidetennisacademy.com.au

info@elitetennis.com.au

tournaments@humetennis.com.au
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